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Martinsville Speedway

67th Annual STP 500

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

531.  Kevin Harvick 11 220 0 0 6 0 1 0 1 0

432.  Jimmie Johnson 11 216 -4 -4 6 0 2 0 2 0

553.  Kyle Busch 9 215 -5 -1 6 1 1 0 5 2

534.  Carl Edwards 3 206 -14 -9 6 0 0 0 3 -1

325.  Joey Logano 3 196 -24 -10 6 1 0 0 6 1

426.  Brad Keselowski 5 178 -42 -18 6 0 1 0 9 3

427.  Austin Dillon 2 176 -44 -2 6 1 0 0 10 3

418.  Kurt Busch 2 176 -44 0 6 2 0 0 7 -1

339.  Denny Hamlin 7 172 -48 -4 6 0 1 1 4 -5

3210.  Dale Earnhardt Jr 2 172 -48 0 6 0 0 1 8 -2

2111.  Martin Truex Jr 3 150 -70 -22 6 0 0 0 11 0

2112.  Aj Allmendinger 0 147 -73 -3 6 0 0 0 19 7

1013.  Jamie McMurray 0 143 -77 -4 6 0 0 0 12 -1

1014.  Matt Kenseth 5 140 -80 -3 6 0 0 1 15 1

2015.  Ryan Blaney # 0 132 -88 -8 6 0 0 1 17 2

3016.  Chase Elliott # 2 131 -89 -1 6 1 0 1 16 0

2117.  Ricky Stenhouse Jr 0 128 -92 -3 6 0 0 1 14 -3

1018.  Kasey Kahne 0 128 -92 0 6 0 0 0 18 0

1019.  Ryan Newman 1 126 -94 -2 6 0 0 1 20 1

2120.  Kyle Larson 0 125 -95 -1 6 0 0 1 24 4

1021.  Paul Menard 1 125 -95 0 6 0 0 1 22 1

0022.  Aric Almirola 0 121 -99 -4 6 0 0 1 13 -9

0023.  Greg Biffle 0 109 -111 -12 6 0 0 1 27 4

0024.  Trevor Bayne 0 109 -111 0 6 0 0 0 21 -3

0025.  Brian Scott # 1 100 -120 -9 6 0 0 0 25 0

0026.  Danica Patrick 0 97 -123 -3 6 0 0 2 29 3

1027.  Regan Smith 1 95 -125 -2 6 0 0 0 23 -4

0028.  Casey Mears 0 94 -126 -1 6 0 0 0 26 -2

0029.  Landon Cassill 0 90 -130 -4 6 0 0 0 28 -1

0030.  David Ragan 1 87 -133 -3 6 0 0 0 30 0

1031.  Brian Vickers 0 82 -138 -5 4 0 0 0 36 5

0032.  Clint Bowyer 0 82 -138 0 6 0 0 0 31 -1

0033.  Michael McDowell 0 78 -142 -4 6 0 0 0 32 -1

0034.  Matt Dibenedetto 0 70 -150 -8 6 0 0 1 33 -1

0035.  Michael Annett 1 63 -157 -7 6 0 0 0 34 -1

0036.  Chris Buescher # 0 57 -163 -6 6 0 0 1 35 -1

0037.  Cole Whitt 1 38 -182 -19 5 0 0 2 37 0

0038.  Josh Wise 0 23 -197 -15 5 0 0 1 38 0

0039.  Jeffrey Earnhardt 0 18 -202 -5 3 0 0 0 39 0

0040.  Michael Waltrip 1 12 -208 -6 1 0 0 0 40 0

0041.  Bobby Labonte 1 11 -209 -1 1 0 0 0 41 0

0042.  Reed Sorenson 0 4 -216 -7 1 0 0 0 46 4

0043.  Robert Richardson Jr. 0 3 -217 -1 1 0 0 1 42 -1

0044.  Ty Dillon(I) 0 0 -220 -3 3 0 0 0 43 -1

0045.  Joey Gase(I) 0 0 -220 -3 2 0 0 0 44 -1

0046.  David Gilliland 0 0 -220 -3 0 0 0 0 45 -1

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


